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| 25NovTo30Nov2020
st 05-Sep-20
| 01]an 2021 to 06 Jan 2021
omission/ Feedb 20 Jan 2021 to 28 Jan 2021
tion of Winter Examination 22 Dec 2020 to 26 Dec 2020

el e e Monday, 28 December, 2020 to Thursday, 28
El:u "‘?rs“y Examinations-Winter 2020 January, 2021 (As Per SGBAU Guidelines)

Winter Vacation 28 Dec 2020 to 09 Jan 2021
- *Changes (if any), from time to time, in the Academic Calendar shall be separately notified

Public Helidays *(Till the End of Session)

Sr.No | Holidays - Date
1 Independence Day 15-Aug-20
a 2 Ganesh Chaturthi 22-Aug-20
83 Gauri Pujan 26-Aug-20
F Sarvapitri Amawasyya 17-Sept-20
5 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-0ct-20
6 Id-E-Milad . 30 Oct 20
7 Gurunank Jayanti 30 Nov 20
8 | Christmas 25Dec20 .
9 | RepublicDay 26 Jan 21 )
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ration for Summer Examination

15-Ma

| 1 April To 5 April 2021

> '8 April 2021 To 12 April 2021

Monday, 10 May, 2021 to Saturday, 29 May,
2021

University Examinations-Summer 2021

‘Tuesday, 26 May, 2021 to Friday, 25 June

| Summer Vacation

Monday, 31 May, 2021 to Sunday, 4 July,
2021

*Changes (if any), from time to time, in the Academic Calendar shall be separately notified

Public Holidays *(Till the End of Session)

Sr.No | Holidays Date

1 ?:;};féapati shivayl Maharaj Friday, 19 February, 2021
2 Mahashivratri Thursday, 11 March, 2021
3 Holi (Second day) Monday, 29 March, 2021
4 Mahavir Jayanti 25-April-2021
5 Good Friday Friday, 2 April, 2021
6 Gudhi Padwa ' Tuesday, 13 April, 2021
7 Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti | Wednesday, 14 April, 2021
8 Maharashtra Day Saturday, 1 May, 2021
9 Ramzan Id Thursday, 13 May, 2021

0 - 10 Buddha Pournima Wednesday, 26 May, 2021
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